	STATE OF	OREGON,		
	County	of Klamath	Vol. <u>m93</u> Pa	ge <u>512</u>
3571	Filed for t	ecord at request of:		
	an this	12th day of	March A.D., 19 93	
Recording requested by / Return to: Peelle Management Corporation P.O. Box 1710, Campbell, CA 95009-1710	- 1913年3月3月6日3日1日2日1日1日	:42 o'clock	<u>A</u> M. and duly recorded rtgages Page 5127	a (1997) A (1997) A (1997)
	in voi Evely	Pichn (County Clerk ne Mullendre	
	사람이 잘 못했다는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아.		Deputy	۷•
	ssignment of Dee	0.00		
THIS ASSIGNMENT is made by RESOLUT of the United States of America, as Cor interset to the RTC as Receiver for Trai	TION TRUST CORPORATI Iservator for Transohio I Isohio Savings Bank ("O	ON ("RTC"), a corpo Federal Savings Bar Id Transohio″), who	se address is	
1250 Superior Avenue, Cleveland, Onio	Corporation, 3232 West	t Reno, Oklahoma C	ity, Oklahoma 73107 ("Assig	nee").
WHEREAS, on July 10, 1992, Transohio Section 5(d)(2)(a) of the Home Owners Reform, Recovery and Enforcement Act Posolution Trust Corporation ("RTC") as	Savings Bank was close Loan Act of 1933 ("HOL of 1939 ("FIRREA"), OTS Receiver for Transohio	d by the Office of A") as amended by pursuant to order Savings Bank.	hrift Supervision, (1015) pl Section 301 of the Financial number 92-307 appointed t	Institutions he
WHEREAS, on July 10, 1992, the OTS b	5(d)(2)(B)(i) of HOLA, app	pointed the RTC as		그 것은 가슴 힘을 가지 않는 것
Savings Bank WHEREAS, on July 10, 1992 the RTC as Federal Savings Bank entered into a Pu Transohio Federal Savings Bank purcha Peoply ar for Transohio Savings Bank	ased substantially all the	assets, deposits a	nd secured liabilities of RIC	as nservator for
Receiver for Transohio Savings Bank. WHEREAS, as a result of the transfer f Transohio Federal Savings Bank, RTC a 1250 Superior Avenue, Cleveland, Ohio these presents does convey, grant, ba to the Assignee, together with the cer become due thereon. Said deed of tra on 07/31/89 as Instrument/series/file:	44114 is the owner and rgain, sell, assign, transf tain note(s) described th ust is recorded in the St 3278 Book/volume/liber	holder of the belo er and set over the herein with all inter ate of OR. County	w mentioned Note and Mor described deed of trust est, all liens, and any rights of Klamath	tgage, and by
	I Margaret L Haluin			
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H	ome Mortgage, Inc.			
	ome Mortgage, Inc.			
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H	ome Nortgage, Inc.			
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H	ome Nortgage, Inc.			
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H	ome Nortgage, Inc.			
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H	ome Nortgage, Inc.			
Original Trustor: Philip A. Halbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802	ourse to the Assignor, it	ts successors and	assigns	has executed on dated 12/14
Original Trustor: Philip A. Haldin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802 This assignment is made without rec IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized	ourse to the Assignor, if n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank,	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti	
Criginal Trustor: Philip A. Halui Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802 This assignment is made without rec IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank	ourse to the Assignor, I n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed as Conservator for Trans	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank,	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti	
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without reconstruction This assignment is made without reconstruction IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By:	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed as Conservator for Trans	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, sohio Federal Savin	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti	
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without reconnection IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Under Knoessel Vice President, Transconnection Vice President, Transconnection	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed as Conservator for Trans on Federal Savin Resolution Trust	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti	
Original Trustor: Philip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without recover IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transoc Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserving Bank	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conficer of Transohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust /ator for Transohi and as Receiver fo	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti	
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without reconstruction IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transce Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserving Bank as Transohio Savings Bank	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed as Conservetor for Trans bhio Federal Savin Resolution Trust vator for Transohi and as Receiver fo	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, sohio Federal Savin gs	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for	Transohio
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Halbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802 This assignment is made without rec IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transc Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserv Federal Savings Bank a Transohio Savings Bank State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, t	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conficer of Transohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust vator for Transohi and as Receiver fo the undersigned, a Notar	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, sohio Federal Savin gs gs	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for	Transohio S
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without reconnection In WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transce Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserver, Federal Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, to Inge Knoespel, personally known to State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, to Inge Knoespel, personally known to	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conficer of Transohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust /ator for Transohi and as Receiver fo k. he undersigned, a Notar me to be the person the ident - Assignments of	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs or y Public for said Co at executed the for TRANSOHIO FEDER	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for gs Bank and as Receiver for agoing instrument, and AL SAVINGS BANK	Transohio S
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802 This assignment is made without reco IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transc Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserv Federal Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, t Inge Knoespel, personally known to acknowledged that she is Vice Presi and that she executed the foregoing the Managing Agent of the Resolution	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conficer of Transohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust /ator for Transohi and as Receiver for he undersigned, a Notar me to be the person the ident - Assignments of g instrument pursuant to on Trust Corporation as	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs o y Public for said Co at executed the for TRANSOHIO FEDER b a resolution of Conservator for Tr o was one as the	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for egoing instrument, and AL SAVINGS BANK ansohio Federal Savings Ban free act and deed of the	Transohio S
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Harbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without reconnection IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transce Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserve Federal Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank Original Bank Transohio Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, tinge Knoespel, personally known to acknowledged that she is Vice President	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conficer of Transohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust /ator for Transohi and as Receiver for he undersigned, a Notar me to be the person the ident - Assignments of g instrument pursuant to on Trust Corporation as	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs o y Public for said Co at executed the for TRANSOHIO FEDER b a resolution of Conservator for Tr o was one as the	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for egoing instrument, and AL SAVINGS BANK ansohio Federal Savings Ban free act and deed of the	Transohio S
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Haldin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID This assignment is made without recover IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: Inge Knoespel Vice President, Transoc Bank as authorized by Corporation as Conserv Federal Savings Bank Transohio Savings Bank State of California County of Santa Clara On December 15, 1992, before me, to inge Knoespel, personally known to acknowledged that she is Vice Presi and that she executed the foregoing the Managing Agent of the Resoluti Receiver for Transohio Savings Bank Resolution Trust Corporation, Conservent	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as C officer of Transohio Fed as Conservetor for Trans bhio Federal Savin Resolution Trust vator for Transohi and as Receiver fo to be the person the ident - Assignments of g instrument pursuant to on Trust Corporation as k and that such execution for Transohio Fed	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs o y Public for said Co at executed the for TRANSOHIO FEDER b a resolution of Conservator for Tr o was one as the	Assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for begoing instrument, and AL SAVINGS BANK ansohio Federal Savings Ban free act and deed of the CARMEN A LUCEF COMM. 1911225	Transohio
Original Trustor: Phillip A. Halbin Original Beneficiary: Basin Land And H Tax ID#: R217802 This assignment is made without rec IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Resolution this assignment by a duly authorized RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, Savings Bank By: 	ourse to the Assignor, in n Trust Corporation as Conserve for fransohio Federal Savin Resolution Trust vator for Transohi Federal Savin Resolution Trust vator for Transohi and as Receiver for the undersigned, a Notar me to be the person the ident - Assignments of g instrument pursuant to on Trust Corporation as k and that such execution arch 10, 1995	ts successors and conservator for Trai deral Savings Bank, schio Federal Savin gs or y Public for said Co at executed the for TRANSOHIO FEDER b a resolution of Conservator for Tr m was done as the deral Savings Bank.	assigns. Isohio Federal Savings Bank as authorized by a Resoluti gs Bank and as Receiver for egoing instrument, and AL SAVINGS BANK ansohio Federal Savings Ban free act and deed of the	Transohio